
 
 

 

Contact Us: 

starbase@barksdale.af.mil 

Phone:  318-529-3521 DSN – 331-3521 FAX:318-529-xxxx 

 

STARBASE Louisiana Staff 

 

Executive Director – Kathy Brandon                  kathy.brandon@barksdale.af.mil           

Deputy Director/Instructor – Laurie Ilgenfritz      laurie.ilgenfritz@barksdale.af.mil           

Technology Coordinator/Instructor – Christy Bucker    christy.bucker@barksdale.af.mil        

 

Program Instructors: Louisiana State Certified Teachers 

Robert Sayers             robert.sayers@barksdale.af.mil   

Wendy Jordan, Bossier Parish Teacher     wendy.jordan@barksale.af.mil   

Katie Saravia         katherine.saravia@barksdale.af.mil  

Benjamin Williamson        benjamin.williamson@barksdale.af.mil  

  

Support Staff 

Amanda Williams, Program Assistant      amanda.willliams@barksdale.af.mil  

Teresa Johnson, Classroom Assistant  

Left to right:  Benjamin Williamson, Robert Sayers, Kathy Brandon,  
Christy Bucker, Wendy Jordan, Katie Saravia, and Laurie Ilgenfritz 
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